
Commissioning a Portrait 

Ordering Process:
Please reach out to discuss your portrait with me by email:  
Madkazer@gmail.com
 
A 50% non-refundable deposit will secure your portrait slot, this must be paid within 
14 days of  the receipt of  invoice; If  this is not paid within 14 days your slot will 
go to the next person on the wait-list.

The remaining 50% of  the total invoice must be paid upon completion of  your 
portrait. If  for some unforeseen reason I have to cancel your portrait your deposit will 
be refunded.

If  you would like a multiple subject piece please contact me to discuss your specific 
requirements.

Pet Portrait Pricing List
Number of  subjects

W
at

er
co

lo
r Size Single Double Triple

4 x 6”
8.5 x11”
11 x 17”
16 x 20”

$75
$120
$210
$320

N/A 
N/A
$350
$450

N/A
N/A
N/A
$550

A
cr

yl
ic

 P
ai

nt
in

g

Size Single Double Triple

8 x 10”
11 x 14”
12 x 16”
16 x 20”

$150
$220
$450
$550

N/A
$360
$560
$1000

N/A
N/A
$650

$1,300

I can provide you with a quote for cost of  shipping upon booking


