Commissioning a Portrait

Ordering Process:

Please reach out to discuss your portrait with me by email:

Madkazer@gmail.com

A 50% non-refundable deposit will secure your portrait slot, this must be paid within 14 days of the receipt of invoice; If this is not paid within 14 days your slot will go to the next person on the wait-list.

The **remaining 50%** of the total invoice must be paid **upon completion** of your portrait. If for some unforeseen reason I have to cancel your portrait your deposit will be refunded.

If you would like a multiple subject piece please contact me to discuss your specific requirements.

Pet Portrait Pricing List				
Number of subjects				
<u>.</u>	Size	Single	Double	Triple
Watercolor	4 x 6" 8.5 x11" 11 x 17" 16 x 20"	\$75 \$120 \$210 \$320	N/A N/A \$350 \$450	N/A N/A N/A \$550
	Size	Single	Double	Triple
Acrylic Painting	8 x 10" 11 x 14" 12 x 16" 16 x 20"	\$150 \$220 \$450 \$550	N/A \$360 \$560 \$1000	N/A N/A \$650 \$1,300

I can provide you with a quote for cost of shipping upon booking